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Trading Activity for July 8th, 2020

Volume Trades Value
388,700.00 2,698.00 $6,594,957.00
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME TRADES VALUE
0GC TSX 36,300 162 $119,777.00
FM TSX 20,800 178 $251,690.00
YRI TSX 13,400 46 $102,178.00
ERF TSX 12,000 46 $37,299.00
SU TSX 10,100 99 $224,112.00
ovv TSX 9,800 90 $128,152.00
AC TSX 9,700 68 $156,661.00
POW TSX 7,600 50 $177,615.00
HSE TSX 7,100 62 $29,573.00
AR TSX 6,900 51 $18,362.00
GOLD TSX 6,200 16 $14,466.00
WDO TSX 6,100 41 $79,598.00
BTO TSX 5,900 15 $47,692.00
T TSX 5,800 54 $129,853.00
K TSX 5,700 49 $58,635.00
LGD TSX 5,300 4 $11,078.00
DFN TSX 5,100 2 $27,596.00
111 TSX 5,100 2 $11,980.00
VRE TSX 5,000 35 $131,571.00
AQN TSX 5,000 40 $88,057.00
CNQ TSX 4,900 48 $111,579.00
MTY TSX 4,300 43 $129,787.00
MFC TSX 4,200 42 $76,606.00
H TSX 3,500 34 $92,778.00
IVN TSX 3,400 22 $13,267.00
HBM TSX 3,200 27 $13,806.00
IIP.UN TSX 3,000 27 $43,412.00
IPL TSX 2,900 29 $35,360.00
DPM TSX 2,800 16 $27,053.00
VET TSX 2,800 16 $15,787.00
PPL TSX 2,700 19 $87,298.00
CIX TSX 2,700 27 $48,498.00
BCE TSX 2,600 26 $143,514.00
WPM TSX 2,600 24 $164,200.00
ARX TSX 2,600 26 $12,077.00
LUN TSX 2,600 26 $20,201.00
ENB TSX 2,500 24 $101,634.00
CS TSX 2,500 5 $2,250.00
ROXG TSX 2,500 10 $3,992.00
KL TSX 2,400 23 $151,616.00
HBU TSX 2,400 1 $31,632.00
EQX TSX 2,400 15 $37,733.00
PAAS TSX 2,300 20 $100,526.00
TUD Venture 2,300 9 $5,796.00
BB TSX 2,200 18 $14,352.00
DIV TSX 2,200 10 $4,195.00
VII TSX 2,200 21 $7,276.00

KMP.UN TSX 2,200 12 $38,149.00
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$16,358.00
$42,308.00
$8,976.00
$5,780.00
$143,064.00
$174,180.00
$11,481.00
$42,269.00
$4,549.00
$27,582.00
$95,982.00
$24,966.00
$3,507.00
$3,099.00
$15,535.00
$5,906.00
$24,914.00
$34,699.00
$755.00
$855.00
$8,116.00
$1,035.00
$90,357.00
$17,386.00
$26,077.00
$33,221.00
$12,010.00
$28,263.00
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$10,589.00
$12,622.00
$7,332.00
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$5,575.00
$20,047.00
$41,697.00
$5,758.00
$12,373.00
$25,438.00
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$10,744.00
$20,181.00
$37,831.00
$9,183.00
$16,540.00
$36,527.00
$5,075.00
$735.00
$30,382.00
$18,367.00
$16,196.00
$12,135.00
$10,503.00
$5,547.00
$5,962.00
$19,411.00
$30,242.00
$14,124.00
$1,314.00
$1,293.00
$7,448.00
$41,099.00
$8,860.00
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$925.00
$4,315.00
$21,629.00
$584.00
$505.00
$7,521.00
$65,220.00
$21,288.00
$82,851.00
$4,697.00
$5,752.00
$6,530.00
$4,364.00
$5,788.00
$719.00
$5,421.00
$2,104.00
$3,335.00
$1,699.00
$7,340.00
$4,221.00
$6,120.00
$5,595.00
$2,905.00
$511.00
$9,520.00
$494.00
$666.00
$12,239.00
$10,477.00
$4,357.00
$9,385.00
$3,052.00
$104,830.00
$30,074.00
$1,855.00
$2,723.00



APHA
FRU
NVU.UN

MX
MRE
GAU

BBU.UN

NG

TIH
LUG

MFI

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

NN NN NN NN NDDNDDNDNDND

b ek e ek b e e bk e e bk e e b ek b e b e DD = DD DD DD DD = DD DN DN RN N NN = NN NN NN NN NN NN

$1,167.00
$696.00
$6,974.00
$26,956.00
$5,158.00
$2,110.00
$420.00
$8,395.00
$2,474.00
$13,305.00
$2,549.00
$5,654.00

$334.00
$2,863.00
$2,896.00
$3,841.00
$970.00
$6,834.00
$3,699.00
$1,860.00
$12,216.00
$7,261.00
$1,637.00
$2,923.00
$536.00
$244.00
$1,119.00
$13,377.00
$6,784.00
$588.00
$14,903.00
$1,234.00
$11,192.00
$4,064.00
$8,847.00
$11,468.00
$4,030.00
$2,140.00
$2,273.00
$3,548.00
$138,392.00
$346.00
$11,456.00
$6,100.00
$9,119.00
$1,247.00
$500.00
$401.00
$189.00
$2,907.00
$192.00
$1,033.00
$4,842.00
$2,813.00
$156.00
$957.00
$124.00
$904.00
$3,317.00
$600.00
$265.00



MMX
WEED
UFS
QSR
NOA
RCLB
PLZ.UN
BIP.UN
FEC
BHC
EDV
TLG
MDI
TNT.UN

ONEX
JWEL
SLF
INE
NHK
RAY.A
BLX
CU

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

m = e e e em e e e e e e e e b e e e em e e e

$601.00
$2,207.00
$2,624.00
$7,447.00
$819.00
$5,331.00
$336.00
$5,541.00
$315.00
$2,448.00
$3,580.00
$120.00
$472.00
$561.00
$1,167.00
$5,938.00
$3,647.00
$4,906.00
$1,940.00
$250.00
$532.00
$3,239.00
$3,420.00



	Trading Activity for July 8th, 2020

